
SOCIABLE SHARING 

Kaos salad with crystal prawns

Crispy prawns with wasabi and sweet and sour sauce

Edamame with kimchee sauce

King prawn croquettes

Beef sirloin croquettes 

Roasted shrimp croquettes with shrimp tartar, 1 ud.

Tuna cannelloni stuffed with shrimp tartar with avocado and
ponzu

Japo brava of flaky potato with shredded meat and kimchee
foam

Brioche of bluefin tuna tartar with avocado citrus cream and
crispy onion

Brioche of wagyu grilled at low temperature with yakiniku
mayonnaise

Crispy iberian short ribs with smoked teriyaki sauce

Pork and black miso gyozas with yakiniku sauce and peanut
powder 

Vietnamese Peking duck roll with ponzu sauce

Lamb dim sum with Yakisoba, apple puree, yuzu and crispy
wonton

OYSTERS

THE RAW BAR

(6/12 ud.)

Natural

With yolk and caviar (ud.)

Nikkei with yellow chili
(ud.)

Lemon fish tiradito with
ponzu sauce, truffle and
crunchy tempura

Spicy tuna with kimchee
emulsion and tempura crisp

Of salmon and avocado with
oyster mayonnaise and fried
wonton

Of Mediterranean red shrimp
with pickles

TARTARE

18,00€

18,00€

7,00€

17,00€

17,00€

7,00€

26,00€

13,00€

10,00€

12,00€

15,00€

13,00€

10,00€

7,00€

40,00€ / 80,00€

10,00€

8,00€

26,00€

29,00€

24,00€

30,00€

MENU



Wagyu Brisket rice

Brothy rice with lobster
(minimum 2 pax )

Linguini with lobster and prawns
sautéed with EVOO, garlic, white
wine and chili

RICE & PASTS

MEATS

Dry aged beef steak tartar on
roasted marrow and truffle or
traditional style

Grilled smoked Wagyu Brisket. 

Premium Simmental sirloin steak

Premium Simmental beef
tenderloin 300g

Black Angus USA Kansas
Creekstone Prime T-Bone 

SIDE DISHES 

French fries

Vegetable wok 

Mashed potatoes 
and caramelised onion

Mini rocket and
cherry salad

Grilled piquillo
peppers 6 u.

FISH

Grilled cod with corn and basil
cream

Croaker with citrus ratatouille and
thai coconut sauce 

Salmon fillet with fennel flambé,
cauliflower puree and asparagus. 

Sole Meuniere with creamy
mashed potatoes and seasonal
mushrooms

Wild fish of the day with
vegetables 

Tomato concasse salad with
burrata and eggplant cream

Truffled miso soup with foie and
mushroom ravioli

IVA INCLUIDO / VAT INCLUDED CUBIERTO 2,5€ P.P / COVER CHARGE 2,5€ P.P

31,00€

30,00€

29,00€

43,00€

40,00€

KAOS HEALTHY

Green salad with roasted cherry 
tomatoes, avocado, feta cheese, 
pumpkin seeds, red onion and 
mango 21,00€

21,00€

21,00€

32,00€

 46,00€
pp.

46,00€

35,00€

37,00€

37,00€

37,00€

104,00€

Grilled chicken rolls with sautéed 
vegetables 27,00€

9,00€

10,00€

7,00€

9,00€

8,00€

GLUTÉN

CRÚSTACEO

HUEVOS

PESCADO

CACAHUETES

SOJA

LÁCTEOS

FRUTOS SECOS

APIO

MOSTAZA

SÉSAMO

SULFITOS

ALTRAMUCES

MOLUSCOS



URAMAKI ABURI
(8 PIECES) 

Salmon teriyaki: Avocado, roe and
cream cheese topped with salmon,
teriyaki and lime

Toro roll: Crab and avocado, 
Topped with tuna belly and
smoked salt / foie

SASHIMI 
(6 CUTS) 

Salmon

Tuna

Scallop

Belly

Moriawase 
4 cuts of each

NIGIRI

Salmon.

Salmon, miso and yuzu

Tuna

Tuna, avocado and sansho

Quisquilla

Scallop

Scallop, shiso and 
yuzu kosho.

Tuna belly

Tuna belly and spicy 
scallop tartar

Tuna belly and truffle

Eel and teriyaki sauce

NIGIRI WITH CRISPY RICE 

Spicy salmon tartar

Spicy tuna tartar

Truffled beef tartare

NIGIRI ABURI 

Salmon, teriyaki and lime

Tuna, scallop and 
batasoyu sauce

Miso or truffle butterfish

Scallop, ponzu and truffle

Tuna belly, foie and PX

Eel, foie and apple

Truffled beef sirloin steak

Beef sirloin steak, foie and
px

MAKI 
(6 PIECES) 

Spice tuna: Spicy tuna, avocado, 
cucumber and kimchee 13,00€ 
sauce

Negitoro: Tuna belly, avocado, 
cucumber and spring onion 15,00€

Tempura: Tuna / salmon with 
avocado and teriyaki sauce with 
tartar (8 pieces) 15,00€ / 13,00€

URAMAKI 
(8 PIECES) 

Ebi tempura roll: Tempura prawn, 
asparagus and kimchee mayo. 
Topped with sesame and crispy 
seaweed 18,00€

Spice sake roll: Spicy salmon 
tartar, avocado and cucumber. 
Topped with sesame and 
tempura crunch 15,00€

Tuna ebi roll: Tempura prawn, 
asparagus and spring onion.
Topped with tuna and fresh truffle 

20,00€ 

15,00€

18,00€

15,00€

20,00€

40,00€

18,00€

Truffle/spicy white fish: Tempura 
prawn and asparagus, topped with 
truffle fish and kimuchi 20,00€

20,00€/22,00€

Beef tenderloin: Avocado, 
asparagus and truffle, topped with 
beef, caramelised foie and PX sauce 

20,00€
4,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,00€

7,00€

5,00€

5,50€

7,00€

6,50€

5,00€

5,50€

3,50€

4,00€

4,50€

5,00€

5,00€

4,50€

5,00€

5,00€

7,00€

6,50€

5,00€

FROM OUR NIPPON BAR




